PBS
UNIVERSAL PRESSURE SWITCH
Pressure sensors
P
R
O
D
U

5
PRESSURE SENSORS PBs
Type code
Pressure type
R Gauge
A Absolute
C Compound
Pressure unit
B bar
M MPa
P psi
K kg/cm2
Measuring range (see below)
Process connector
GE G  ½ B, EN 837
G1 G ¼ A, DIN 3852-E
G2 G ¼ female
GH G ¼ female for Ermeto
N1 ¼” NPT
M2 M20 x 1.5
R1 R ¼ ISO 7, DIN 2999
F2 G ½ B flush-mounted
Pressure port
S Standard pressure port
N 0.3 mm pressure port
M 0.6 mm pressure port
F Flush-mounted membrane
seal
N NBR
F FPM/FKM
C Copper
S Stainless steel
0 Without seal
output signal
A 2 x PNP
B 1 x PNP + 4 …20 mA
C 1 x PNP + 0 … 10 V
D 2 x PNP + 4 … 20 mA
E 2 x PNP + 0 … 10 V
F 2 x NPN
G 1 x NPN + 4 … 20 mA
H 1 x NPN + 0 … 10 V
I 2 x NPN + 4 … 20 mA
K 2 x NPN + 0 … 10 V
L IO-Link/PNP + PNP
M IO-Link/PNP + NPN
N IO-Link/PNP + 4 … 20 mA
P IO-Link/PNP + 0 … 10 V
Q IO-Link/PNP + PNP + 4 … 20 mA
R IO-Link/PNP + PNP + 0 … 10 V
S IO-Link/PNP + NPN + 4 … 20 mA
T IO-Link/PNP + NPN + 0 … 10 V
electrical connector
M M12 x 1, 4-pin
5 M12 x 1, 5-pin
Design specifics
Z Without design specifics
G Free from oil and grease
PBS - S S A O
Not all variations of the type code can be combined! Not all available variations are shown.
Measuring range

7
PRESSURE SENSORS PBs
Ordering information
The part numbers below show a selection of our common configurations and represent only a portion of the product portfolio. The type code on
page 5 indicates possible configurations that can be ordered.
PBS-AB
• Absolute pressure
• Process connection: G ¼ A according to DIN 3852-E
• Seal: NBR
• Process temperature: –20 °C ... +85 °C
• Accuracy: ≤ ± 1 % of the span
• Pressure port: Standard
output signal electrical connection Measuring range Type Part no.
IO-Link/PNP + PNP + 4 mA ...
20 mA
Round connector M12 x 1, 5-pin,
IP67 0 bar ... 10 bar PBS-AB010SG1SSNQ5A0Z 6042917
2 x PNP Round connector M12 x 1, 4-pin,
IP67
0 bar ... 16 bar PBS-AB016SG1SSNAMA0Z 6039775
0 bar ... 10 bar PBS-AB010SG1SSNAMA0Z 6048436
0 bar ... 2.5 bar PBS-AB2X5SG1SSNAMA0Z 6045253
0 bar ... 1.6 bar PBS-AB1X6SG1SSNAMA0Z 6039652
0 bar ... 1 bar PBS-AB1X0SG1SSNAMA0Z 6049474
PBS-CB
• Compound pressure
• Process temperature: –20 °C ... +85 °C
• Accuracy: ≤ ± 1 % of the span
• Pressure port: Standard
output signal electrical connec-
tion
Process con-
nection
seal Measuring range Type Part no.
IO-Link/PNP + PNP
Round connector
M12 x 1, 4-pin,
IP67
G ¼ female Without seal –1 bar ... 1.5 bar PBS-CB2X5SG2SS0LMA0Z 6048307
G ¼ A
according to
DIN 3852-E
NBR –1 bar ... 9 bar PBS-CB010SG1SSNLMA0Z 6042806
2 x PNP + 4 mA ...
20 mA
Round connector
M12 x 1, 5-pin,
IP67
G ¼ A
according to
DIN 3852-E
NBR
–1 bar ... 9 bar PBS-CB010SG1SSND5A0Z 6038922
–1 bar ... 3 bar PBS-CB4X0SG1SSND5A0Z 6038921
–1 bar ... 1.5 bar PBS-CB2X5SG1SSND5A0Z 6050311
–1 bar ... 0 bar PBS-CB1X0SG1SSND5A0Z 6038919
2 x PNP
Round connector
M12 x 1, 4-pin,
IP67
G ¼ female Without seal
–1 bar ... 9 bar PBS-CB010SG2SS0AMA0Z 6041541
–1 bar ... 3 bar PBS-CB4X0SG2SS0AMA0Z 6041048
–1 bar ... 1.5 bar PBS-CB2X5SG2SS0AMA0Z 6050312
–1 bar ... 0 bar PBS-CB1X0SG2SS0AMA0Z 6042360
G ¼ A
according to
DIN 3852-E
NBR
–1 bar ... 9 bar PBS-CB010SG1SSNAMA0Z 6038870
–1 bar ... 3 bar PBS-CB4X0SG1SSNAMA0Z 6038869
–1 bar ... 1.5 bar PBS-CB2X5SG1SSNAMA0Z 6044336
–1 bar ... 0 bar PBS-CB1X0SG1SSNAMA0Z 6038868